CARCARA

Luiz Américo Da Silva Campos
Clube Baiano de Montanhismo
Percurso : H AVANCADO

Distancia : 2070m (Desnivel 20m)
Tempo : 0:17:05 (8'15"/km)

00:01:29 200m
00:03:14 00:04:43 330m
00:00:46 00:05:29 93m
00:00:49 00:06:18 108m
00:00:44 00:07:02 91m
00:00:56 00:07:58 115m
00:02:27 00:10:25 292m
00:00:26 00:10:51 49m
00:01:05 00:11:56 133m
00:04:06 00:16:02 233m
11. ol 00:00:53 00:16:55 160m
12, BEEEN 00:00:10 00:17:05 37m

LoOoNoULRWNE

Sprint Carcara

Riachao do Jacuipe 2.9.2023

J AR
,\\ "/'//(“{\ Carcara Expedicoes e Aventuras

7'25"/km
9'48"/km
8'15"/km
7'34"/km
8'04"/km
8'07"/km
8'23"/km
8'51"/km
8'09"/km
17'36"/km
5'31"/km
4'30"/km

6/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Eric Souza De Jesus
2. Jonathas Bispo Silva
3. Neilton Moreira de Assis
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0:12:29
0:13:31
0:14:43


https://www.facebook.com/pages/biz/amateur_team/Carcar%C3%A1-Expedi%C3%A7%C3%B5es-e-Aventuras-337438949642176/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4832
https://www.helga-o.com

